EDX-5000A
Memory Recorder/Analyzer
Lineup
All-in-one high-end models
 Measuring, monitoring, recording, and processing
 Easy operation with touch panel
 High-speed sampling frequency at 200 kHz per 32-channel

External clocks: CLK IN, CLK OUT
(Outputat any frequencydivision ratio)
USB type keyboard, USB type mouse
VGA connector formonitor
USB I/F: 3 USB 2.0 in front, 2 USB 3.0 in rear
LAN I/F:100/1000BASE-T
Power Supply 100 to 240 VAC,and 10 to 30 DC, dual supply
Built-in batteries against momentary power failure
Current Consumption  EDX-5000A-64: ≈ 1.8 A, when 100 VAC,CDV-40B x 8
EDX-5000A-80: ≈ 2 A, when 100 VAC,CDV-40B x 10
Operating Temperature   0 to40 °C
Operating Humidity  20 to 80% RH (Non-condensing)
Storage Temperature   -20°C to60 °C
Conversion cable,
synchronous cableN-95 ,
synchronous extensionterminal,
remote control unit RCU-42A,
belt  hook
Optional Accessories
Standard Accessories
AC power cable P-18 (With 2-pin conversion plug CM-39),
DCpower cable P-70,
ground wire P-72,
simplified instruction manual,
instruction manual (CD-R) ,
EDX accessory bag
Vibration Resistant
EDX-5000A-64-HE, EDX-5000A-64-SE,
EDX-5000A-80-HE, EDX-5000A-80-SE:
49.0m/s2(5 G), 5 to 55 Hz when not operating
29.4m/s2(3 G), 5 to 55 Hz when operating
EDX-5000A-64-HE, EDX-5000A-80-HE:
9.8m/s2(1 G), 10 to 200 Hz when operating
EDX-5000A-64-SE, EDX-5000A-80-SE:
19.6m/s2(2 G), 10 to 200 Hz when operating
Impact Resistant 196.1m/s2, (20 G), 11ms
EMC Directive EN61326-1 (Class A)
Low Voltage Directive EN61010-1, EN61010-2-030
(Installation category II, Pollution degree 2,
Measurement category O)
RoHS Directive EN50581
Dimensions
EDX-5000A-64:
365 W × 159 H × 300 D mm (Excluding protrusions)
EDX-5000A-80:
410 W × 159 H × 300 D mm (Excluding protrusions)
Weight
EDX-5000A-64: Approx. 11.5 kg (Mainframe only)
EDX-5000A-80: Approx. 12.5 kg (Mainframe only)
Optional Functions
CAN data acquisition (Input channels: Max 512)
GPS data acquisition (Tracing data acquisition,
time synchronous function)
Online Control Controlled by DCS-100A